b semEna
g@mnusﬂw WP Worm Speed Reducer

www.boshine.cn

1. Fm&H

1. Product structure

#ES#& Vent plug

$#82 Nameplate

F8& Box

& Bearing

/hi%E Small cover

%% Worm gear

IS Input shaft

O #YE O-type seal

4% Oil gauge 3 Oil seal
#& Bearing & Bearing
2 Oil seal Ki= Big cover

HHHE Output shaft HOMUEZE Drain plug

2. IS

2. Model Instructions

w I?EEI!H 5080y 600 B
3

TIT0000 b ]
E

@r—ﬂ

a AT |5 S
BRI E-Rg -

1Ay 275 ﬁﬁgﬁ#ﬂ W - FhER EE- 5% D - A=

W - B FAKS - Hee FAH - M TR - BAn
Enterprise code Box structure Box model Unit structure Connector of

E-double input shaft
EE-multistage D-with motor flange
Non-code-basic Non-code-basic

W-wanjie corp P-whole W-universal

Non-code-basic

%ﬁ] j\mt C U
B ?22 -)\%I?s—)\ﬁﬁ_t \ﬂ\ ﬁ_ a M
o am || S e bR fé 3 it 7= A AR
Structure of xta- - 600 EEB
outputshaft e el Size signed by Ratio Selecting it according
Kh gripsaebeon, center distance 600 to Shaft direction figur
Ni e i 50-80 -e in this manual
on-code-basic Vingut shtis donyard B

M

Jeonpey WIOpM " “d M

MR O E S N-d



‘ o WPUE 2 &l i5R il
@@mnu;ﬂw WP Worm Speed Reducer

3.RERT

3. Dimensions of Outline Installation

WPA = :
BB
I3
Ls
;@’5‘ H#Em%RTR SHAFT DIRECTION PN 4z
™ =
%% L A B ] A D A E 1l | y:.‘?
A A Al A
WAHinput shat | S output shaft £t ]
=
B ML) ) | ag | B |BB|CC | H HL| M| N|E | F |G|z
size | ratio Hs|U | Txv |1s| s [ wxy |veoika)
40 143 | 87 | 114 | 74 | 40 | 138 | 40 | 90 [ 100 |70 | 80 | 13 | 10 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 28 | 14 | 5x3 4
50 175 [ 107 | 150 | 97 | 50 [173 50 | 120 | 140 | 95 [110[ 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 40 | 17 | 5x3 7
80 | 4o | 198 122 | 168|112 | 60 | 204 | 60 130 150 | 105 | 120 | 20 12 | 40 | 15 5x3 50 | 22 | 6x35 10
70 | 45 |281[140 194151 70 (286 70 (150 | 190 [115 | 150 | 20 | 15 | 40 [ 18 | 6x35 | 60 | 28 | &x4 15
B0 | ,o 261160 | 214142 80 268 | 80 170 | 220 (135 [180 | 20 | 15 | 50 |22 | 6x35 | 65 | 32 | 10x5 20
100 | .5 | 322|190 | 254 | 169 | 100 | 329 | 100 | 190 | 270 | 156 | 220 | 25 | 156 | 50 | 25 8x4 75 | 38 10x5 35
120 | oo | 381 229 | 282 [ 190 | 120 430 | 120 | 230 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 1B | 65 | 30 8x4 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 60
185 | ,o | 433 260 317 [210 | 135 | 480 | 135 [ 250 350 [200 | 200 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 95 [ 55 | 16x6 80
147 | oo | 489 264 | 824 [ 212 | 147 | 501 | 123 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 32 | 18 | 80 | 35 | 10x5 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 20
155 | o, | 504|302 882|252 | 155 | 531 | 135 | 275 | 390 [220 | 320 | 85 | 21 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 110
175 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 175 | 600 | 160 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 | 110 65 | 18x7 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 200 | 667 | 175 | 360 | 480 [ 200 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x 65 | 126 | 70 | 20x75 | 215
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 | 155 | 80 | 25x9 360
HfEERT SHAFT DIRECTION
B G D A E
== A A A A Al
oo
L BE\EHL| L, I as|B |BBlcc|H [w(m [N |E |F |a |z AR bt shatt ukihe et i
EES size | ratio HS | U | TxV |[LS| S| wxy |weigntg)
231 40 143 | 87 [114 | 74 | 40 [141 | 60 | 90 | 100 | 70 | 80 | 13 [ 10 | 25 12 | 4x25 | 28 | 14 | 5x3 4
3 50 175 | 107 [150 | 97 | 50 [180 | 80 | 120 | 140 | 95 | 110| 15 | 12 [ 30 | 12 | 4x25 [ 40 | 17 | 5x3 7
g 60 | ,, |198 122|168 |112| 60 | 207 | 90 | 130 | 150 105|120 20 | 12 | 40 15 | 5x3 |50 | 22 | 6x35 10
S A 70 | g 231 | 140 [194 | 131 | 70 | 238 | 105 | 150 | 190 | 115|150 20 | 15 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 60 | 28 | 8x4 15
A 80 | ,, |261 160|214 |142| B0 |270 | 120|170 | 220 135 | 180 20 | 15 | 50 22 | 6x35 | 65 | 32 | 10x5 20
100 | oo 322 [ 190 [254 | 169 | 100 [ 331 | 150 [ 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 | 15 | 50 | 25 | 8x4 | 75 | @88 | 10x5 35
. 120 | oo | 381 220 282 | 190 120 | 423 | 180|230 | 3820 | 180 | 260 80 | 18 | 65 30 | 8x4 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 60
#l 135 | . |433]260 (317 210 | 135 482 | 215 250 | 350 | 200 | 200 | 30 | 18 [ 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 80
147 | |480 264 |324 212 | 147|495 | 203|250 | 350 200 | 280 32 | 18 | B0 35 | 10x5 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 90
155 | o | 504 302|382 |262 | 155|541 | 235 | 275 390 | 220 | 320 35 | 21 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 |110| 60 | 18x7 110
175 545 | 325 |402 | 262 | 175 | 594 | 260 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 |110| 65 | 18x7 150
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 200 | 677 | 200 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x5.5 [125| 70 | 20x75 | 215
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 250 | 824 | 350 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 |155| 90 | 25x9 360




VWPU% 32 /B IR il
WP Worm Speed Reducer

A
AB
_+ ——g TV
Al o}
It T
z|
|
WPX g RT WPO g m=ET
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B (o3 H A M B W
Ak ﬁ@ﬁ
M us B m
me AL | s | ee|ec|cc| mInN|E|B]| B|a]|Z e L S -
size | ratio HS u TxV | LS | 8 WxY | weight(kg)
40 143 | a7 | 74 | 45 | 40 | 94 | 184]| 70 | 74 | 86 | 10 | 10 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 28 | 14 5x3 5
50 175 | 107 | 97 | 50 | 50 | 116 | 220] 90 | 93 | 102 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 | 4x26 | 40 | 17 5x3 6
(60 | ., [198[122[112] 65 [ 60 [ 126 | 260 100 [105| 120{ 20 | 12 [ 40 | 15 | 5x3 | s0 | 22 | ex3s | 10
70 | 45 [281 1140 [ 131 65 | 70 | 156 | 205|120 120 | 135[ 20 | 15 | 40 | 18 | 6x35 | 60 | 28 8x4 15
80 20 261 | 160 | 142 | 70 80 | 175 | 320| 140 | 130 | 150| 20 | 15 50 22 6x3.5 65 32 10x5 20
100 | o5 [ 322|190 [ 169 [ 90 | 100 224 [ a75[ 190 [ 155 180[ 26 [ 156 | 50 | 25 | 8x4 | 75 | 38 | 1ox5 | 85
120 | oo [381 [ 220 | 190 | 100 | 120 [ 266 | 450|220 [ 185 [ 215] 30 | 18 | 65 | 30 | 8x4 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 50
185 | ,o |48 [ 260 [ 210 | 110 | 135|306 | 495|260 [210 [ 285] 30 | 18 | 75 | 85 | 10x5 | 95 | 55 | tex6 | 75
147 | o [439 | 264 | 212 | 113 | 147 | 310 | 566|250 [254 | 254| 32 | 18 | 80 | 85 | 10x5 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 | 90
155 | oo | 504 | 302 [ 252 | 140 | 165 350 | 590|290 [ 245 | 205| 35 | 21 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 | 115
175 545 | 325 | 262 | 150 | 175 | 394 | 640| 320 | 267 | 323| 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 110 | 65 | 18x7 | 140
200 587 | 350 | 305 | 175 | 200 | 440 | 710 370 | 290 | 60| 40 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x55 | 125 | 70 | 20x75 | 200
250 705 | 420 | 360 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 860 440 | 350 | 440| 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 | 155 | 90 | 25x9 | 340
Higmm®%ET™ SHAFT DIRECTION
A B (o] A D A E A F
oL e
A A A ES £ A A
BE | AR | a0 e s eole e I R N e HBAIEX flange 1%L input hole ﬁ&moummsnaﬁz:ﬁ
sizo |inputfk) ratio | A ta/e (e [te[ iz Q[ u | Txv [s]s] wxy| ta
50 | 0.18 151| 83 | 97 | 50 | 176] 50 |120 140| 95 [110| 15 | 12 [115 95 [140 4 | M8 | 31| 11 4x12.8( 40 17| 5x3 | 8
60 | 0.37 167 911112/ 60 [204] 60 [130 150/ 105 [120] 20 [ 12 [130 1110 [160[ 4 | M8 33/ 14151635022 6x35 | 11
0.37 200109 : 130 (110 | 160 M8 5x16.3
70 o3% 202 11q]131| 70 | 236| 70 | 150 190| 115|150| 20 | 15 30113012001 4 [l 273 2% 188! 6o 2a“ 8x4 | 17
80 [0 225125 142| 80 268 80 170[220 135|180 | 20 | 15 | 165 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10 gg £ X218 65|32 10x5 22
100 | 1.5 ]g 280|140 169100 | 336 100 190 | 270 155|220 | 25 | 15 | 165 130 | 200 | 4.5 | NHO | 52| 24 | 8x27.3] 75 |88, 10x5 | 38
120 |22 | 5 I333|181)190|120|430| 120280 320|180 260| 30 | 18 | 215 180|250 5 |M12|63 28 |8x31.3|85 |45 14x55 64
185 [—3:2 gg 375 193|210 | 135|480 | 135|250 350 200 |290| 30 | 18 | 215 180|250 5 |M12|63 |28 |8x31.3|95 |55 16x6 | 85
147 |30 4 |as0 195|212 147 501 | 123 | 250 |350| 200 | 280| 32 | 18 | 215 180250 5 |M12 63 | 28 |8x31.3 05 |55 16x6 | 96
40 425215 215,180,250 | 5 | Mi2| 63| 28 8x31.3
155 |32 60 [4sn]234|252 | 155 531 135|275 390 220 | 320| 35 | 21 | B iliaTas | = Hos s sl 110 60| 18x7 | 118
176 (52 481|244 262|175 600 160 | 310 430|250 | 350 40 | 21 | 265 230 300 5 |Mi2|83 38 10x413|110| 65 18x7 165
7.5 516 258 265 230,300 5 | Mi2| 83 | 38 10413
200 |55 21 | 255/305| 200 66| 175 | 360 480 200 |390| 40 | 24 250250 598 5 FhE BO 88 10x4131 105/ 55 po75 236
250 |10 615 330 360 250 | 800 | 200 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480/ 45 | 28 | 300 250 350\ 6 | M16/114| 42 [12x45.3(155/ 90| 25x9 396

Jeonpey WIOpM " “d M

M E O E N

dM



WPURE %2 e 1IER N1
WP Worm Speed Reducer

HiEmF*T SHAFT DIRECTION

A B c‘ A b Af E] Ap F
‘ #
A A A ‘ A A A
e
i<k
ﬁ% e | ATHE |3 ol n wle lelalz B flange AJ17Linput hole | %% output shaft | B B
sio kpuiow| et | | B BB|© || LA [LB|LC [LE| LZ|Q |U | TxV [LS|S | WxY | (ko)
50 | 0.18 151| 83 |97 | 50 [180| 80 | 120140 95 [110| 15 | 12 [115 |95 |140| 4 | M8 |31 11|4x12.8/40(17| 5x3 | 8
60 | O. 167 of 112 60 | 207 60 | 130 150 05 120120 |12 130 110 1601 4 | M8 |33 14 5x16:3 50 22 6x35 11
4
70 o3L 200 101131 70 [ 238[ 105 ] 150 [ 190[ 115 [ 150] 20 [ 15 3211103801 4 [ ME 170 x1631 60| 28| x4 | 17
80 e 10 225 125|142 80 | 273|120 170|220 | 135|180 20 | 15 |165 130 | 200 | 4.5 |M10 53 o4 Tpxara) 65|32 | 10x5 | 22
100 | 1.5 15 280740169 100|334 | 150 | 190 |270 | 155 |220 | 25 | 15 | 166 [180 | 200 | 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 [8x27.3| 75 | 38| 10x5 | 38
120 | 55 | oo 333 181190 120| 428|180 | 230 320 | 180 260 30 | 18 215 180 250 | 5 |Mi2 |63 |28 6x31.3| 85|45 14x55| 64
135 39| 30 |a75 193|210 135 482|215 | 250 350| 200| 200| 30 | 18 |215 |180 250 | 5 |Mi2 |63 |28 |ax31.3| 05| 55| 16x6 | 85
40
147 —39— so |880|195|212| 147|495 203 | 250|350 | 200 280 32 | 18 215 [180 250 | 5 |Mi2 | 63|28 |8x31.3 05| 55| 16x6 | o6
155 49— 60 (42512131062 155] 541205 | 275300 | 220|320 | 95 | 21 |12 118012801 5 [ M12 163128 8x3L3 110/ 60| 18x7 | 118
175 52 481 244|262 175 600|260 | 310|430 | 250|350 | 40 | 21 |265 230 | 300 | 5 |M12|83|38 10x41.3 11065 18x7 | 165
200 55 21812581 305| 200| 677 | 200 | 360480 | 200 | 300 40 | 24 25312301300 | 5 {MI2| 83| 38 HOXATS 155] 70| 20x7.5 | 236
250 19 615|330 | 360 | 250| 824|350 | 460|560 | 380 | 480 45 | 28 300 |250 |350 | 6 |M16 [114| 42 12x45.3 155/ 90| 25x9 | 396
WPDX HigE Rz WPDO HifEEZRT
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
D
RS | AE | E3L Pl el o ellalz HALES flange AF17Linput hole | %t #output shatt | B
weight
f;ﬁ size |inputiow)| rato | 2 &5 LA|LB LC|LE|LZ|Q U | TxV LS S | WxY
c 50 | 0.8 | 151 83 |97 | 50 | 50 |116 220 | 90 | 03 (102 | 15 | 12 |115| 95 140| 4 M8 |31 11 4x12.8/40 17 | 6x3 | 8
o 60 | 0.37 167/ 91 [112] 55 | 60 | 126 260 | 100] 105120 20 | 12 | 130 110 160| 4 ?\23\ 4/5%16.3/50 [22 | 6x35 | 11
v =
) 70 oot 200 195 1131| 65 | 70 |156 | 205 | 120| 120 135| 20 | 15 a8 1307200 4 Mio| 42 19]6x21e] 60 28 8x4 | 17
3 =
%uﬂ 80 [ 225 125|142| 70 | B0 |175 320 | 140| 130  150| 20 | 15 | 165|130 200| 4.5 | M10| 35 34 |oxav | 65|32 1ox5 | 22
& 100 . 10 |280 140[169| 90 | 100|224 |375 | 190| 155 180| 26 | 15 | 165|130 200 | 4.5 M10|52 | 24 [8x27.3| 75 38 | 10x5 | 38
8 41 120 —50—| 1> |383 181190 100|120| 266 450|220 185 215 30 | 18 215 180 250| 5 |Mi2|63 28 8x31.385 45 14x55 | 54
A 135 90— 25 |375 198|210| 110|135 306 |495|260( 210 235| 30 | 18 |215 180 250 | 5 Mi2| 63 28|8x31.3) 95 55 16x6 | 80
- 30
= 147 ‘zg 40 |880|195|212| 113|147 | 310 | 556 | 250 | 254 | 254 32\ 18 [215| 180|250 | 5 |Mi2 63[ 28 (8x31.3| 95 |55 16x6 | 96
40 | 50 [425215 215 180 250| 5 W12 63 28 8x313
l 185 [ o0 | 44a apq|252| 140| 155|350 | 590 | 200 245|205 | 35 | 21 | 562 om0 3001 & Mtz 831 58 10,(,,1@1110 60 | 18x7 | 122
175 2 481 244|262| 150 175 304 640 320| 267|323| 40 | 21 | 265230 300| 5 'Mi2|83 38[10x413[110 65| 18x7 | 154
7.5 516] 258 265230300 5 Mi2]| 83 38 [10x41.3)
200 1.0 543| 285|305 175| 200 440‘710 370| 290 360 | 40 | 24 [ 300|250 350 6 M6 114 42 [12x45.3/125 70 | 20x7.5 | 220
250 150 615 330|360 200|250 510‘860 440| 350 | 440 45‘ 28 300|250 350/ 6 M6 114 42(12x46.3155 90‘ 2x9 | 374




www.boshine

WPW =

HEm T SHAFT DIRECTION

WPUR ¥ B IR N
WP Worm Speed Reducer

g

=

B cl A o| A E
——
il ] I # ) B

A I_J\ITT A A A
B |l AR input shaft i output shaft R
oo | o | A |AB/ B | BB AC|BC|AD BD CC HL | H | ZxL — o ‘ 9 — R & W | et
40 14989 [124] 79 | 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 | 40 | 35 | 125 | Mex12 | 25 12 | 4x25 | 28 14 5x3 4
50 175(107 | 150| 97 |[111 | 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 | 150 | Mex18 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 40 17 5x3 6.5
60 10 | 198|122 168|112 [127 | 76 [ 105 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | MBx20 | 40 15 5x3 50 22 | 6x35 9
70 15 | 231[140 194|131 [152 | 86 | 125 | 65 | 70 | 55 | 215 | M1ox25| 40 | 18 6x35 60 28 8x4 13
80 | 20 |261/160|214|142 169|102 140 | 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 | M12x28| 50 | 22 | 6x35 65 | 32 10x5 21
100 | 25 |[322|190 254|169 216|117 [ 180 | 90 | 100 | 80 | 310 | M12x30| 50 | 25 | 8x4 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 34
120 | 30 |381|229|282| 190 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x32 | 65 | 30 8x4 | 85 45 | 14x55 51
135 | 40 |[433[260[317[210 [296 [ 147 [ 260 | 110 [ 135 | 105 | 425 | m16x35| 75 | 35 10x5 | 95 55 16x6 78
155 | 50 |504|302 382|252 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | Mi6x35| 85 | 40 12x5 110 | 60 18x7 102
175 | 60 [545|325 402|262 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 521 | M16x35 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 110 | 66 18x7 142
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M20x36 | 95 | 50 | 14x55 1256 | 70 | 20x7.5 | 202
250 705|420 | 552 | 360 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 110 | 60 18x7 | 185 | 90 25x9 340

WPWA =

WPWS =

Pl
==

B o Af_ o] =~ 31 S— — R
| W B —c=t b
M
A A A A A
i

5| femit A AB| B [BB  AC|BC|/CC|HL ([LL | H| M |N E F|G Z Bt D2 417 ek Eelgﬂ
size | ratio HS| U | TxV |LS|S | wxY | o
40 149 89 |124| 79 | 95 | 61 | 40 | 45 | 60 | 135 100|130 | 80 |110| 10 | 10 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 28 | 14 5x3 4.5
50 i0 175107 |150| 97 |111| 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 | 165 | 120 140}95 110| 15 | 12 | 30 | 12 4x25 40 | 17 DX 75
60 15 198 122 168|112/ 127| 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 | 195 130|150 105 120 | 18 | 12 | 40 15 5x8 50 | 22 6x3.5 11.5
70 20 231 140|194 | 131|152| 86 | 70 | 73 | 108|233 150190 115 /150 | 18 | 15 | 40 18 | 6x35 60 | 28 8x4 15.5
80 25 261 160|214 | 142 | 169|102 80 | 83 | 123|268 | 170|220 135|180 | 18 | 15 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 65 | 32 10x5 24
100 30 | 322 | 190 254|169 216|117 | 100 | 100 | 150 | 330 | 190 2701155 220 207 15 | 50 | 25 8x4 75 | 38 10x5 39
120 40 381 229 |282 | 190 256 124 120 | 120| 180|385 | 230 | 320 180|260 | 25 | 18 | 65 | 30 8x4 85 | 45 | 14x55 57
135 50 433|260 | 317|210 296 | 147|135 | 135 | 215 | 455 | 250 | 350 | 200 |290 | 30 18 | 75 | 35 10x5 95 | 55 166 85
155 60 504 302 382|252 345| 185|155 | 135| 235|493 | 280 | 380 | 220|320 | 32 | 21 | 85 “ 40 12x5 110 | 60 18x7 110
175 545 | 325 | 402 | 262 | 374 | 192 | 175 | 160 | 260 | 558 | 310 | 410 | 250 | 350 | 37 | 21 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 |110| 65 18x7 152
200 587 | 350 | 467 | 305 | 412 | 230 200 | 175|290 | 620 | 355 | 445 290|390 | 45 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x55 |125| 70 | 20x7.5 216
250 705 | 420 | 552 | 360 | 500 | 285 | 250 | 200 350|750 460 560‘380 480 | 50 ‘ 28 ]10\ 60 18x7 155 | 90 25x9 350

Jeonpey WIOpM " “d M

MR O E S N-d

M



WPIRE ¥ e IR N
WP Worm Speed Reducer

2
T
8
e — —
’§' WPWX HERRT WPWO #H#iEERT
¢ SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
B c E F
R f L2111 #]
g0 O L
] t #
BS ekt A|AB BB|BC |CC| M N B Et | E2| & | Z gotb it et xR
size | ratio HS u TxV LS S WxY | weight(kg)
40 149 89 | 79 | 45 | 40 | 95 | 187 | 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 | 25 12 4x25 | 28 14 5x3 5
50 10 175/107 | 97 | 50 | 50 | 111 226 | 90 | 980 | 110 | 14 | 12 30 12 4%x25 40 17 5x3 8
60 45 | 198|122 12| 55 | 60 | 127 | 257 | 100 | 102 | 129 | 15 12 | 40 15 5x3 50 22 6x3.5 11
70 oo | 281[140 1311 65 [ 70 [ 152 | 305| 120 120 | 155 20 | 15 [ 40 18 6x35 | 60 28 8x4 155
80 261|160 | 142| 70 | 80 | 174 | 350 | 140 | 140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 50 22 6x3.5 | 65 32 10x5 24
100 | 25 [322|190 169 | 90 | 100 | 224 | 410 | 190 | 165 | 215 | 22 | 15 | 50 25 8x4 75 38 10x5 38
120 30 381220 [ 190 | 100 | 120 | 264 | 494 | 220 | 195 @ 255 | 25 8 65 30 8x4 85 45 14x5.5 56
| 185 | 40 [|433]260 /210|110 | 135 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 | 75 35 10x5 95 55 16x6 84
165 | ., (504[302 252 | 140 | 155 | 345 | 605 | 290 | 250 | 305| 35 | 21 | 85 40 12x5 | 110 | 60 18x7 129
175 545|325 | 262 | 150 | 175 | 374 | 675 | 320 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 85 45 14x5.5 | 110 65 18x7 157
200 | 60 [587|350 305 | 175 | 200 | 424 | 749 | 370 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 95 50 14x55 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 224
250 705 420 | 360 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 18x7 | 155 | 90 25x9 374

WPWV =

WPWT #HigRFRT WPWV HiiEmFET
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A B A B ]
== a0 By i R
T jiﬂ [ jun mnl jzn
. = P | S | e
L o A A A
Jguﬂ NS input shaft St output shaft
2 B8R 5 g cc L M N E |E1 | E2| G| Z bt
s size | ratio HS | U TxV | LS | S8 | WxY |weishia)
S 40 87 | 79 | 40 | 63 | 90 | 187 | 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 | 25 12 4x25 | 28 14 5x3 5
H 50 10 107 | 97 | 50 | 70 [ 120 | 226 | 95 | 90 | 110 | 14 | 12 | 30 12 4x25 | 40 17 | 5x3 8
60 15 122 | 112 | 60 | 80 | 130 257 | 105 | 102 | 129 | 15 | 12 | 40 15 5x3 50 | 22 | 6x35 11
& 70 | 5 140 | 131 | 70 | 95 [ 150 | 305 | 115 | 120 | 155 | 20 | 15 | 40 18 6x35 | 60 | 28 | 8x4 15.5
80 160 | 142 | 80 | 105 | 170 | 350 | 135 | 140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 50 22 6x35 | 65 32 | 10x5 24
# 100 | 25 190 | 169 | 100 | 135 | 190 | 410 | 155 | 165 | 215 | 22 | 156 | 50 25 8x4 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 38
120 | 30 229 | 190 | 120 | 160 230 | 494 | 180 | 195 255 | 256 | 18 | 65 30 8x4 | 85 45 | 14x5.5 56
135 | 40 260 | 210 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 569 | 200 | 230 | 285 | 30 | 18 | 75 35 10x5 | 95 | 55 | 16x6 84
155 | 5o 302 | 252 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 | 85 40 12x5 | 110 | 60 | 18x7 129
175 325 | 262 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 85 45 | 14x55 | 110 | 65 | 18x7 157
200 | 60 350 | 305 | 200 | 280 360 | 749 | 290 | 305 390 | 40 | 24 | 95 50 | 14x5.5 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 | 224
250 420 | 360 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 475 | 45 | 28 | 110 | 60 i8x7 | 1556 | 90 | 26x9 374




WPE& %E ol 158 il
WP Worm Speed Reducer

Z)

A B C D| E| F
el
5 A A
B2 ATE fEELL B4k flange AJ33Linput hole | %ith Hioutputsnan | B &
A | AB BB| AC| BC|AD BD|CC|HL| H | zxL weight
size [inpui(kW)|  ratio LA B|Lc|LE| 1z |Q U | TxV LS s | wxY| g
20 | 012 135] 75 | 79 | 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 | 40 | 35 125 Mbx12|115 65 | 140 4 | Ma T[4x128]28 14| 5x3 | 4
50 | 0.18 151 | 8397 [111] 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 35 | 150 M6x13]115] 05 | 140] 4 | M8 | 8111 [4x12.8]40 17| 5x3 | 7
60 | 0.37 167] 91 [112 127 76 |105| 55 | 60 | 42 |177 M8x20|130 110|160 4 | M8 |33 14 [5x16.3 50| 22| 6x35| 10
0.37 200] 109 130 110 M8 [ 401 14 [5x16.3
70 |07 | . [aoelqr 11|162| 88 |125 €5 | 70|55 215 Mi0x25(1gs 130 200| 4 [ w0 2 19 guz 60| 28| Bx4 | 145
o (%7 |- |225) 125 142|169 102|140 70 | 80 65 |250 M1axza[1ss 130|200 4.5 | MI0 55 o4 |5 asrs 65 32| 10x5 | 23
100 | 15 | po | 280|140 169|216 117|180 90 | 100| 80 |310|Mi2x30| 165 130|200 4.5| Mi0| 52| 24 |8x27.3 75 38| 10x5 | 36.5
120 |22 | 25 | 333|181 190|256 124|220 100 120 95 |370 M14x32 215 180|250 5 | M12| 63 28|8x31.3 85 45 |14x55| 54
135 (20 jg 575|193 210 | 206| 147|260 | 110| 135105 425 M16x35 215 180/ 250 5 | mi12| 63| 28 |8x31.3) 95 55| 16x6 | 83
155 |42 50 S 21l 252 | 345 | 185 280 | 120 155 103 | 461 M16x35/ 258 3ag| 209! & | Mis| 83 28 ounin 110 60| 18x7 | 110
175 | 58 | 80 | 4g1| 244 262|374 192|320 140|175 123|521 M16x35 265 230|300 5 | Mi2| 83| 38 |10x41.3 110 65 | 18x7 | 156
75 516|258 | 265 230|300 6 | Mi2| 83 38[10x41.3
200 | T8 21 220|305 | 412| 230| 360 | 150 | 200|130 | 575 M20x 36 250 ae0| 99| 6 | M2 [114 45 o sua 125 70 |20x7.5| 222
250 [ 110 615|330/ 360 500 285|420 | 190 | 250/ 150 | 700 M24x42 300 250| 350| & | M16 114 42 12453165 90 | 25x9 | 376

WPWDA = WPWDS

!ﬁ“

-

A B el A D E| A F e
BC
] B E
Al A A A A, A M

B | ATE|f#H SR flange | ASiFLinput hole | Hittilioutputshen | B B
izo |mpuew)| rato | A [AB|BBIAG|BC|CCIHLILL | HIMINIE | F G127 aNclie[iz[a [u | Txv |Ls[s | wxv] M0

M

Jeonpey WIOpM " “d M

40 | 0.12 135/ 75|79 | 95 | 61 40 | 45 | 60 |135[100[130| 80 [110| 10| 10 [115| 95 [140] 4 |M8| 31| 11 4x128|28 14| 5x3 | 5

50 | 0.18 151/ 83 |97 [111] 68 | 50 | 50 | 80 |165({120[140| 95 [110] 15| 12 [115] 95 [140] 4 |M8[31 |11 [4x128 4017 | 5x3 | 8

60 | 0.37 167| 91 [112[127| 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 [195[130| 150|105|120| 18| 12 [130/110[160| 4 |M8|33 | 14 [5x16.3 |50 |22  6x35 | 125
; 130(110[160] [M8[40 | 14 [56x16.3

70 |93 o %t1a1|152| 86| 70 | 73| 108|233{150] 190] 115|150 18 15 ez 7ag 200'\ 4 %Mm 42{19 5551560 28‘ 8x4 | 17
0.75 10 4819 [6x21.8

80 & 225|125(142{169|102| 80 | 83 [123|268|170|220|135180| 18| 15 165 130|200 4.5 M10- - 1o~~~ 65 | 32 | 10x5 | 26

100 | 1.5 | ;: 280[140[169|216(117|100|100| 150|330| 190| 270|155/220| 20 | 15 [165|130|200 4.5 M10| 52 | 24 |8x27.3 | 75 |38 | 10x5 | 41.5

120 ii 25 [333[181|190|256(124]120|120| 180|395|230| 320( 180|260| 25 | 18 [215 180|250 5 M12| 63 | 28 |8x31.3 85 | 45 | 14x5.5 60
T 30

135 i’g 40 |375[193]210|296(147| 135|135(215| 455| 250|350/ 200290/ 30 | 18 215180 250‘ 5 M12/ g3 | 28 |8x31.3| 95|55 | 16x6 | 90

215/180|250 5 |M12 63 | 28 |8x31.3
265/230/300 5 M12 83 38 10x41.3

40 | 50 |425[215

155 55 60 (448|224

=

1252 345|185(155/135(235 493!280 380(220|320( 32 | 21 10/ 60 | 18x7 | 118

|

MR O E S N-d

|
175 3: 481244/262(374192{ 175(160| 260 555!310 410(250(350| 37 | 21 |265 230 300‘ 5 |M12| 83 I 38 10,(41_3{110 85 ‘ 18x7 | 167
75 516258| 265/230{300 6 M12| 83 | 38 [10x41.3|
200 | saa|oas|205|+12[230| 200|175 200| 620/ 355(445( 200|390 45 | 24 [0 01 Ch 6 el 114 4p 255 125 70 | 20X75| 297
250 1;'8 615 asolaeo 500|285(250(200( 350( 750{ 460| 560( 380[480| 50 | 28 300‘!250 350‘ ] M1e114‘ 42 [12x45.3 155 90 ‘ 25x9 | 395




F
i,
bt
l

WPUHE ¥ Jfa 1R N
WP Worm Speed Reducer

A
AB
Q]
i
== A=l
i L
= — FI ¢
WPWDX #ifEm&z= WPWDO #i#gmRER T 4
M
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
B H e}
BE | AR | fF3E el e e Pl =l = WiiRouout shaftl & &
1
size | input(kW)| ratio LA Lz LS| S | WxY | weighi(ko)
a0 | 012 135 75 | 79 45 40| 95 187 70 72|67 12 |10 |115] 95 140 4 |M8| 31 |11 |4x128]28 14 5x8 | 54
50 | 0.18 | 151[ 83 | 9750 | 50 [111/226 90 | 00 [110] 14 | 12 [115 95 (140 4 |Ma| 81 | 11| 4x12.8|40 (17 | 6x3 | 85
60 | 037 | 167/ 91 112 55 60 (127 257100 102|120 15 12 [130(110 160 4 |M8| 83 | 14 | 5x16.3 |50 22 | 6x35 | 12
0.37
0 o751 10 %%’?{131 65 | 70 152‘305120 120|155| 20 | 15 2 ;,3& 4 ,m% 2‘2’ 1: 21860 |28 | 8x4 17
80 %7 | 15 | 205125 142 70 | B0 | 174 350 140 140/180| 20 | 15 |165 130|200 4.5 |M10| o | 29 | axaya]| 65 |32 | 10X5 | 26
100 | 15 | 20 280140 169] 00  100| 224]410/190| 165|215 22 | 15 [165130|200| 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 75 |38 | 10x5 | 405
120 35 23 333|181/ 190/ 100 120| 264 494|220 195|255 25 | 18 |215/180 250 5 |Mt2| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 |85 |45 | 14x55| 59
135 201 4o [a7s| 193 210 110, 135 304 559 260 230|285 30 | 18 |215 180 250 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 6x31.3| 95 |55 | 16x6 | 89
4. 215 2! 5 [M12| 63 .
185 o ot A ra1ai252| 140|155 345 605 290 250|305| 35 | 21 oge 0 500 & Misl 851 o8 1ot | 110/ 60 | 18x7 | 138
5
175 o2 481|244 262|150 175 374 675 320 273|348| 40 | 21 |265/230(300| 5 |M12| 83 | 38 |10x41.3|110| 65 | 18x7 | 172
& (W2 83 X
200 5% Sia 2a0] 305 175 200| 424 749/370| 305|390| 40 | 21 00 200950 | & InMal 114 3o |19~ 453|125 70 |20x7.5 | 246
250 |19 615|330 360/ 200 250 510‘ 920|440 375|475| 45 | 28 (300 250 350| 6 |M18|114| 42 [12x453|155 | 00 | 25x9 | 410

AC AC

WPWDT = WPWDV =z

dLC

Fae

T

i

g ==Y

,.
oo
=
|

1
4z €
¥ z
WPWDT #hiEEESR WPWDV Hi¥EmFET N ] o
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
A A A B w . B
iF ; N
ik Jivfﬁ, S Al
7 A b
AF13Linput hole outputshatt | B B
B3 AmE |\ WA o lee ool | m | N | E| B | Rl i woigh
size [input(kW)|  ratio ta[B| e/ LE[ z[a u | TxV [Ls|s | wxY| g
a0 | 042 75 | 79 | 40 | 63 | 60 | 167 | 70 | 72 | 07 | 12 | 10 | 11595 | 140 | 4 M8 |31 11 4x12.8|28 14| 65x3 | 6.4
50 | 0.18 83 [ 97 | 50 | 70 | 120 |226| 95 | 90 |110] 14 | 12 | 115] 95 [140 | 4 | M8 |31/ 11 4x12.8|40 17| 5x3 | 85
60 | 0.37 91 [112 | 60 | 80 | 130 | 257 | 105|102 129] 15 | 12 | 130[110| 160 | 4 | M8 |33 x16.3 50 |22 | 6x35 | 12
0.37 108 130( 110160 M8 [ 40| 14 [5x16.
70 |o7s5 | 10 [411|181| 70 | 95 150|305 115|120 155) 20 | 15 qgs4s0 200 4 W10l 42| 19 |6x21. 60 28| 8x4 | 17
8o | 0.75 15 48119 [6x21.
15 | po | 125[142 | B0 | 105|170 |350 | 135 | 140 180| 20 | 15 | 165 130(200 4.5 M10| 55 54 gxsra|65 32| 10x5 26
100 | 15 |, [140| 169 | 100 735 190|410 155 165 2i5| 22 | 15 | 165 130|200 4.5 Mi0| 52| 248x27.3 |75 |38 | 10x5 |405
120 [—52— g9 | 181190 | 120 | 160 | 230 |494| 180 185|255 25 | 18 | 215 180|250 5 |M12| 63 28 |8x31.3|85 45 | 14x55 59
135 30 40 | 193|210 | 135 185 250 | 559 200 230 285| 30 | 18 | 215 180|250 5  M12| 63| 28 8x31.3|95 55| 16x6 | 89
. 50 '
4 5 x
155 |20 | oo [218] 252 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 260 | a0s| 35 | 21 |20 1601250 5 (M2 85128 [Bx3T3 1110 60 | 18x7 | 138
175 [—o1 244|262 | 175|240 | 310 | 675 250 273 348| 40 | 21 | 265 230|300 5 | M12| 83| 38 [10x41.3/110| 65 | 18x7 | 172
7. 258 . 265 230|300 5 | M12| 83| 38 10x41.3
200 |37 | 2g5 | 305 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 200 | 305 | 390| 40 | 24 [300 250 (350 6 | M16|114 42 12x45.3 2> 0 |20%7:5 | 246
250 | 110 330 | 360 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 380 | 375 475| 45 | 28 | 300 250|350 6 | M16|114 42 12x45.3155 90 | 25x9 | 410




B

www.boshine.cn

WPWK =

WPYE 3E JBIER N
WP Worm Speed Reducer

g
I/
HismFRT
SHAFT DIRECTION
A A B L.
LR Lkt
A A
RE | HAH Input shaft s output shaft BB
AB| B |[AC BC |AD [BD |[CC | HL| H ZxL
size | ratio 4 HS U TxV s WxY weight(kg)
40 149 (89 | 90 | 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 [ 40 | 35 [ 125| MEx12 | 25 | 12 4x25 16 5x18.3 4
50 10 | 175|107 |110|111 | €8 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 | 150 | M6x18 | 80 | 12 4x25 | 20 6x22.8 6.5
60 45 | 198]122 /120 /127 | 76 | 105 | 55 | 60 | 42 | 177 | M8x20 | 40 | 15 5x3 | 25 8x28.3 9
70 |, 281140 /132/152 | 86 | 1256 | 65 | 70 | 55 | 215 | M10x25 | 40 | 18 6x35 | 30 8x33.3 13
80 261 | 160 | 150 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 80 | 65 | 250 | M12x28 | 50 | 22 6x35 | 35 10x38.3 21
100 | 25 322190 [174|216 | 117 | 180 | 90 | 100 | 80 | 310 | M12x30 | 50 | 25 8x4 | 40 12x43.3 34
120 | 30 | 381|229 |180| 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 120 | 95 | 370 | M14x32 | 65 | 30 8x4 | 45 14x48.8 51
135 | 40 [433 260 214|296 147 [ 260 | 110 [ 135 | 105 | 425 | M16x35 | 75 | 35 10x5 | 60 18x64.4 78
155 | 50 | 504 302 [256 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 155 | 103 | 461 | M16x35 | 85 | 40 12x5 | 70 20x74.9 102
175 | 60 [545 325 282|374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 175 | 123 | 6521 | M16x35 | 85 | 45 14x55 | 80 22x85.4 142
200 587 | 350 [324 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 200 | 130 | 575 | M20x36 | 95 | 50 14x55 | 85 22x90.4 202
250 705 [ 420 [400 [ 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 [ 250 [ 150 [ 700 | M24x42 [ 110 | 60 18x7 | 110 28x116.4 340
WiEmRT
SHAFT DIRECTION
A A B
F AME AT
A A
B2 |#REH A input shaft | ZHHHH output shaft 58
sz | ratio | A [AB| B AC/BC|CC HL|LL|H M N E F |G Z ¢ UI = = | Wy weight(kg)
40 14989 | 90 | 95 | 61 | 40 | 45 | 60 (135|100 |130] 80 (110 10 | 10 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 16 5x18.3 45
50 175|107 | 110111 68 | 50 | 50 [ 80 | 165 120[140| 95 [110] 15 | 12| 30 | 12 | 4x25 20 | 6x228 7.5
60 10 98122 120 [127| 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 | 195|130 150 | 105|120 18 | 12 | 40 | 15 | 5x3 25 8x28.3 11.5
70 15 231|140 182|152 86 | 70 | 73 |108 233150 190|115 150 18 | 15 | 40 | 18 | 6x85 30 | 8x333 155
80 20 [261[160| 150 |169 102 | 80 | 83 | 123 268|170 | 220|135 180 18 | 15 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 35 | 10x383 24
100 | 25 |[322[190 174|216 117|100 100 150 330 190|270 | 155 220 20 | 15 | 50 | 25 | 8x4 40 | 12x433 30
120 | 30 | 381[229 180 256 124 | 120 120 [180 395|230 320|180 260 25 | 18 | 65 | 30 | B8x4 45 | 14x488 57
135 | 40 [433 260 214 296 147 | 135 | 135|215 455 250 | 350 | 200 290 | 30 | 18 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 60 | 18x64.4 85
165 | 50 |504|302 256 345185 | 155|135 |235 |403 | 280 380|220 | 320 | 32 | 21 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 70 | 20x749 110
175 | o |546[325 282 374|192 | 175|160 |260 |5568 310 410|260 350 | 37 21 | 85 | 46 | 14x65 | 80 & 22x854 152
200 587 | 350 324 | 412230 | 200 | 175 | 290 | 620 | 355 | 445|290 |390 | 45 | 24 | 95 | 50 | 14x55 85 | 22x90.4 216
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 500 | 285 | 250 | 200 | 350 | 750 460 | 560 380 480 50 | 28 110 | 60 | 18x7 110 | 28x116.4 350

Jeonpey WIOM " “d M

M E O E N

dM



f ] 3 O WPU% & B 2R N
' : 3510 npusTRY WP Worm Speed Reducer

www.boshine.cn

WPWKO = A

-
o
E‘:

T
s @R = :
w
SHAFT DIRECTION
+
i A L= B imm C >
. i
TRl A 3. a

gy BC
BE | AERNEE WA input shaft % output shaft iR
- | A |AB| B |BC|CC| M|N|E |E|E|G]|2Z weight
size | ratio HS u TxV S WixY (ka)
40 49 | 89 | 90 | 45 | 40 [ 95 [187 | 70 | 72 | 97 | 12 | 10 | 25 12 4x25 16 5x18.3 5
50 75 [ 107 [ 110 | 50 | 50 | 111 [ 226 | 90 | 90 | 110 14 | 12 | 30 12 %25 20 6%22.8 8
60 10 98 | 122 120 | 55 | 60 | 127 | 257 | 100 | 102 | 129 | 15 | 12 | 40 15 5x3 25 8%28.3 11
70 15 31 | 140 | 132 | 65 | 70 | 152 | 305 | 120 | 120 | 155 20 | 15 | 40 18 6X35 30 §x33.3 155
80 20 61 | 160 | 150 | 70 | 80 | 174 | 350 | 140 | 140 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 50 22 6x35 35 10x38.3 24
100 | 25 22 | 190 | 174 | 90 | 100 [ 224 [ 410 | 190 | 165 [ 2156 22 | 45 | 50 | 25 8x4 40 12%43.3 38
120 | 80 [ 381 | 229 | 180 | 100 | 120 [ 264 | 494 0195 [ 2 25 | 18 | 656 | 30 Bx4 45 14x48.8 56
135 | 40 [ 433 [ 260 [ 214 | 110 | 135 | 304 | 659 0 [ 230 [ 285 30 | 18 | 75 35 10%5 60 18x64.4 84
155 | 50 [504 | 302 | 256 | 140 | 155 | 345 | 605 0 [ 250 | 30 5 | 21 | 85 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 129
175 | 60 [ 545 | 325 | 282 | 150 | 175 | 374 | 675 | 820 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 | 85 | 45 14x55 80 22x85.4 167
200 587 | 350 | 324 | 175 | 200 | 424 | 749 | 370 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 95 50 14%5.5 85 22%90.4 224
250 705 | 420 | 400 | 200 | 250 | 510 | 920 | 440 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 190 | 60 18XT 110 28%116.4 374

WPWKT = WPWKV =

th3gEFR  SHAFT DIRECTION N Lj
& A T
] o=y
==
v
s ji S | &L HNH input shaft 4 output shaft =E
=] . AB B CC | LL M N E = E; G T: weight
3 7| size | ratio HS u TxV S WxY kg) |
g 40 87 | 90 | 40 [ 63 | 90 | 187 | 70 | 72 | 97 12 | 10 25 12 4x2.5 16 5x18.3 5
§ 50 107 | 110 | 50 | 70 | 120 | 226 | 95 | o0 | 110 | 14 | 12 30 12 4x2.5 20 6x22.8 8
SH 60 10 122 | 120 | 60 80 | 130 | 257 | 105 | 102 | 129 15 12 40 15 5x3 25 8x28.3 11
" 70 15 140 | 132 | 70 | 95 | 150 | 305 | 115 | 120 | 155 | 20 | 15 40 18 6x3.5 30 8x33.3 15.5
80 20 160 | 150 | 80 [ 105 | 170 | 350 | 135 | 140 | 1BO | 20 | 15 50 22 6%3.5 35 10x38.3 24
b 100 25 190 | 174 | 100 | 135 | 190 | 410 | 155 | 165 | 215 | 22 15 50 25 8x4 40 12x43.3 38
Hl 120 30 229 | 180 | 120 | 160 | 230 | 494 | 180 | 195 | 255 | 25 18 65 30 8x4 45 14x48.8 56
135 40 260 | 214 | 135 | 185 | 250 | 559 | 200 | 230 | 285 | 80 | 18 75 35 10x5 80 18%64.4 84
155 50 302 | 256 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 | 21 85 40 12x5 70 20x74.9 129
175 60 325 | 282 | 175 | 240 | 310 | 675 | 250 | 273 | 348 | 40 | 21 85 45 14x5.5 80 22x85 4 157
200 350 | 324 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 230 | 305 | 390 | 40 [ 24 35 50 14x5.5 85 22x90.4 224
250 420 | 400 | 250 | 315 | 460 | 920 | 380 | 375 | 475 | 45 | 28 110 60 18x7 110 28x116.4 374




www.boshine.cn

WPWDK =

45 15 ¥ = SHAFT DIRECTION

VWPBEH e e 1T il
WP Worm Speed Reducer

A
L id \ =251
F 5N AC
A PN
S| AR | EEILE EHEX flange A S FLinputhole [%i 1 4 outputshaft v;i;%t
: . A | AB| B | AC| BC| AD| BO| CC| HL| H | ZxL igl
size |input(kW)| ratio LA| LBl LC| LE|LZ |Q | U] TxV S WxY (kg)
40 | 0.12 135 75 | 90 | 95 | 61 | 78 | 42 | 40 | 35 [125 | M6x12 | 115 95 | 140| 4 | MB |31 11| 4x12.8 | 16 | 5x18.3 | 4
50 | 0.18 151 83 (110 111] 68 | 85 | 50 | 50 | 35 [150 | M6x18 | 116 | 95 | 140] 4 | MB |31 [11 | 4x12.8 | 20 | 6%22.8 | 7
0.37 167 | 91 [120127| 76 [105| 55 | 60 | 42 [177 | M8x20 | 130 [ 110 | 160] 4 | M8 |33 |14 | 5x16.3 | 25 | 8x28.3 | 10
0.37 2001109 130 [110 | 160 M8 |40 [14 | 5x16.
70 |59 10 [eopTirr]1s2|152| 8 125 65 | 70 | 55 |15 [wioxes HE AT 4 RGN TEX e 00 | ax3a |1
7 48 1.
80 32— 15 |o225|125|150 16| 102|140| 70 | 80 | 65 |250 |M12x28| 165 [130| 200| 4.5 |M10 FeeTaeTonar 45 | 10x38.3 | 23
100 | 1.5 20 580140 | 174216117 [180| 90 |100 | 80 | 310 | M12x30 | 165|130/ 200| 4.5 |M10 |52 |24 | Bx27.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 36,5
: 5
120 gg 20 333|181 | 180 | 256|124 |220 | 100|120 | 95 [370 [M14x32 | 215 [180 | 250| & |M12|63 |28 | 8x313| 45 | 14x48.8 | 54
135 3:3 40 375{193 214|295 147|260 110 (135 | 105 | 425 (M16x35 | 215 (180 ( 250 5 [M12 (63 |28 [ 8x31.3 | 60 | 16x64.4 | 83
4.0 50 |[425 215 215|180 | 250 6 |[M12 |63 |28 | 8x31.3
156 &% 6o |#48[22&]256|345 185|280 120 155 | 103 | 461 M16x35 |5 250 | 300] 5 |Mi2 |83 |38 [10x41.a| /0 | 20x74.9 | 110
175 ?g 481[244 252|a74 192|320 140175 | 123 | 521 | M16x 35 | 265 [230|300| 5 [M12 |83 |38 |10x41.3| 80 | 22x85.4 | 156
7.5 516 | 258 | T 265]230[300| 5 [M12[83 a8 [10x41.3
200 30 543 | 285 324 412|230 360 | 150|200 | 130 | 575 | M20%36 5541550350 ] 6 [M16[114]42 [12x45.3] 85 | 22%90.4 | 222
250 };‘g 615[330 4oo|5oo 235‘420 190 | 250 | 150 | 700 | M24x42 | 300 | 250|350 | 6 |M16|114|42 [12x45.3(110| 28x116.4 | 376
WPWDKA = WPWDKS =
B | AIhR | &aht vl el bbb | s L e BALE flange A 14 input hole |5 H Hioutput shalt v%g.m
size |input(kW)| ratio LA|LB| LC|LE|LZ |[Q|U| TxV S| WxY | (k)
40 | o0.12 135| 75|90 [ 95| 6140 [ 4560 |135(100[130/ 80 |110] 10| 10| 115 [ 95 [140 | 4 | M8 | 31 [ 11| 4x12.8| 16 | 5x183 | 5
50 | 0.18 15183 [110[111] 68 [50 | 50| 80 [165[120[140/ 95 [110] 15 [ 12 [ 115 | 95 | 140 | 4 | M8 | 31| 11| 4x12.8] 20 | 6x22.8 | 8
60 | 037 167| 91 [120[127] 76 | 60 | 60 | 93 [195[130{150[105[120] 18 | 12 | 130 [110 | 160 | 4 | M8 [ 33 [ 14| 5x16.3| 25 | 8x28.3 [12.5
0.37 0 M8 16.3
70 0.35 10 %}?3132152 86|70 | 73 [108[233[150{190115/150( 18 [ 15 ;g’g };0 ;gg 4 %10 ‘4'2 }g g:zf.s 30 | 8x333 | 17
075 | 15 48|19 B%21.8
80 15 op  |225]125)150(169 102 80 | 83 |123]268 170220135/ 180 18 | 15 | 165 [130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10 55754 s§27,3 35 | 10x38.3 | 26
100 1.5 o5  |2B0lT4011741276|717|100]100150/330| 190{270155/220] 20 | 15| 165 [ 30 | 200 | 4.5 M10] 52| 24| 8x27.8| 40 | 12x43.3 | 415
2.2
120 355 30 |338|181|180{256|124[120|120(180|395/230(320180/260| 25 | 18 | 215|180 250 | & |M12| 63 | 28| Bx31.3| 45 | 14x48.8 | 60
135 3;3 40 (375|193|2141206(147]135|135/215(455(250/350,200/290( 30 | 18 | 215 (180|250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28| 8x31.3| 60 | 16x64.4 | 90
4.0 50  [425[213 215180 [250] 5 |M12| 63| 28| Bx31.3
165 & 60 [448]224]256(345(185[155|135(235493(280{380/220|320| 32 | 21 [ 555330 (5001 5 [ Mi2| 83| a8 |10x41.3] 0 | 20x74.9 | 118
Vs §§ 481|244|282|374)192(175|180260|558/310/410,250(350| 37 | 21 [ 265 (230 |300| 5 |Mi12| 83 | as |10x41.3| 80 | zox85.4 | 167
7.5 516258 265 (230|300 | 5 [MI12]| 83 38 | 10x41.3|
200 37.0 §99?§5324412230200175290620 355/445290(390| 45 | 24 300|250 | 350 | 6 | M16]114] 42 | 12x45_3| 85 | 22x90.4 | 237
250 1;8 615/330|400(500{285(250|200|350750|460/560/380(480| 50 | 28 | 300 (250|350 | 6 |M16[114| 42 [12x45.3| 110 [28x116.4 | 395

3,

dM
dM

199NpeY WO "~ *

b E O E YN



iy O VPR 52 Jfat IER N
' | 3512 npusTrY WP Worm Speed Reducer

www.boshine.cn

WPWDKO = | —

4 ==
| /B =B\

!\\ ‘\\L{‘/ } )/}

HigmaR T SHAFT DIRECTION

B r a2
o)
pBL ARE
5
e | AWK | Eakt HHEZ flange AD 3L input hole |51tk doutput shatt| EE
. . A |AB| B |BC|CC|M | N[ E|E | E |G| 2Z weight
size |input(kW)| ratio - 2 LA| LB LC|LE [LZ |Q |U | TxV |8 WxY (ka)
40 | 0.12 135] 75 | 90 | 45 | 40 | 95 |187| 70 | 72| 97 | 12| 10 | 115] 95 | 140 | 4 | MB| 31 | 11| 4x12.8| 16 | 5x183 5.4
50 | 0.18 15183 [110] 50 | 50 |111]226] 90 | 90 [110] 14 [ 12 [115| 95 [ 140 | 4 | M8 |31 | 11| 4x12.8 20| 6x22.8 6.5
60 | 0.37 167| 91 | 120] 55 | 60 | 127|257|100]102[129| 15 | 12 | 130 | 110|160 | 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 25 | 8x28.3 12
0.37 200109 [130] 110 160 MB[ 40 | 14| 5x16.3
70 oot 132| 65 | 70 | 152|305 120| 120[ 155| 20 | 15 4 30 | 8x38.8 17
0.7 0 [0z [ 165 | 130 200 M10 Z: :g g:g}.g
80 15 15 | 225|125|150| 70| B0 |174|350| 140| 120|180 20 | 15 | 165| 130|200 | 4.5 |M10 55 {341 a o751 35 | 10%38.3 26
100 | 1.5 20 [280|140|174] 60 100|224 410|180] 165/ 215| 22| 15 | 165 130|200 | 4.6 | M10| 52 | 24 | Bx27.3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 405
120 §;§ 25 | 333|181[180|100| 120|264| 494|220 195| 255| 25 | 18 |215| 180|250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28| 8x31.3| 45 | 14x4s.8 59
30
135 ijg 40 | 375|193|214| 10| 135|304| 59| 260| 230| 285| 30 | 18 |215 180(250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28| 8x31.3| 60 | 18x64.4 89
) 5 ‘ : Ex31.3
155 2_2 50 ﬁg 2;2 256|140| 155|345| 605| 290| 250| 305 35 | 21 Zég ;gg ggg 2 mg gg §g Toatg| 70| 20x74.9 138
60 -
175 g:g 481|244 282| 150| 175|374| 675| 320| 273 348| 40 | 21 ’265 230|300 | 5 |M12| 83 | 38 |10x41.3| 80 | 22x85.4 172
7.5 3 a1,
200 Fas S1o1oag]324| 175| 200|424| 749| 370| 305| 90| 40 | 24 255, 230 3001 5 1% 55 1 98 10x41.31 65 | 22x90.4 | 246
11.0
250 M50 615 |330(400|200( 250 |510| 920 440| 375| 475| 45 | 28 ’300 250|350 | 6 [M16]114| 42[12x45.3|110| 28x116.4 | 410

WPWDKT = WPWDKV =

WPWDKT #i45[E 57 WPWDKV #3156 R
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION

T - :
ss  |wme | amE | E8k , SHEE flange AHFLinput hole |41 output shat| =
R ] : " AC| B |CC| LL| M N E E [ E G| Z weight|
o 3 size |input(kWy| ratio ‘ LA | LB LC[LE LZ | Q|U | TxV S WxY | (kg)
v 40 0.12 75 g0 40 63 90 (187 | 70 72 97 12 10 115 95 [ 140 4 | M8 | 31 [ 11 |4x12.8 16 5x18.3 5.4
EF 50 | 0.18 83 [ 110 50 | 70 | 120 [226 | 95 | 90 [110| 14 | 12 [ 115 | 95 [140] & | M8 | 3111 |4x12.6 | 20 | 6x22.8 | 8.5
§§]J 60 0.37 91 | 120 | 60 80 | 130|257 | 105[ 102|129 | 15 12 30 [ 110 | 160 4 M8 | 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 25 Bx28.3 12
0.37 | 109 | (130 [ 110 [ 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
g N 5 1o [AT] 182 70 | 95 | 150 305‘115 120|185 | 20 | 15 [esTisa 00l * g (AREALTEE 30 | 8x333 | 17
0.75 8|19 | 6x21.8
g 80 i3 15 | 125/ 150 | 80 | 105 | 170|350 135 140|180 | 20 | 15 165|130 200| 4.5 |M10|co( 54 [gxo7a] 35 | 10%38.3 | 26
S [He0| 1s 2(5) 40 174 | 100 | 135 | 190 [470 | 155 165|215 | 25 | 15 | 165 | 130|200 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 40 | 12%43.3| 40.5
2.
b-is 120 3.3 30 | 181|180 [ 120|160 | 230 | 494 180 195|255 | 25 | 18 |215|180|250| 5 [M12| 63|28 |8x31.3| 45 | 14x4n8| 59
H | 135 5o a0 | 193|214 135 185 | 250 | 550 | 200|230 | 285 | 30 | 18 |215]180[ 250 5 |M12] 63|28 |8x31.3| 60 | 18x644 | 89
4.0 6o [ 215] , 215|180 | 250 5 |[Mi2| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3
*ﬂ. 155 5.5 204 256 | 155 | 220 | 275 | 605 | 220 | 250 | 305 | 35 21 265 | 230|300 5 |M12] 83| 38 |10x41.3 70 20x74.9 | 138
5.5
178 75 244 | 282 | 1756 | 240 | 310 675‘250 273 (348 40 | 21 | 265|230 309‘ 5 [M12| g3 | 38 [10x41.3| 80 | 22x85.4 | 172
7.5 | 258 | 265]230[300] 5 |[M12] 83] 38 [10x41.3
S0 1 5 5551 924 | 200 | 280 | 360 | 749 | 290 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 [SooT5e0Ta00] & [Mis[iid a2 1oxdss] B5 | 22X904 | 246
250 15 330 | 400 | 250 | 315 | 460 920‘380 375|475 | 45 | 28 | 300|250 ssol 6 |M16|114] 42 |12x45.3| 110 | 28x116.4| 210




shine.cn

ﬁ Bﬁ E%;go @ INDUSTRY

WPERE %E [ IR il
WP Worm Speed Reducer

WPWE = . ’ .
e
M
h¥Em#* 7 SHAFT DIRECTION B
B R c o D E
45 i _‘Jﬁ]ﬂﬁé.h . # &
A | A 00 | A8 A
il ik B AB| BB | BE| AC| BC| AD| BD| HH| HL| LL| H | 2ZxL AR vour shet | B oot s wi;i
size | ratio HS| U | Txv [LS| s | wxy | g
40-70 262 (171 | 126 | 131 | 89 | 152 | 86 | 125 | 65 | 35 | 200 | 90 | 215 | M10x25 | 25 | 12 | 4x25 | 60 | 28 | 8x4 | 17
50-80 297 | 197 | 144 | 142 | 107 | 168 102‘140 70 | 35 | 235 [ 105 250‘M12x28 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 65 32‘ 10x5 | 28
60-100 igg 363 [ 231 | 175 | 169 | 122 | 216 [ 117 | 180 | 90 | 42 | 290 | 130 310|M12x30 40 | 15 | 5x3 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 43
70-120| 45 | 408 | 256 | 193 | 190 | 140 | 256 124‘220 100 | 55 | 345 | 155 | 370 | M14x32 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 64
80-135| 500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 210 | 160 | 206 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185 425’M16x35 50 | 22 | 6x3.5| 95 | 55 | 16x6 | o9
lt00-155 Zgg 555 | 354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 | 461 | M16x35 | 50 | 25 | ex4 [110| 60 | 18x7 | 138
[120-175| oo | 598 | 379 | 287 | 262 | 229 | 374 | 192 | 320 | 140 | 95 | 518 | 223 521[M16x35 85 | 30 | 8x4 [110| 65 | 18x7 | 193
35-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 305 | 260 | 412 | 230 ]Q 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 R‘ M20x36 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 125 | 70 | 20475 | 280
l155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 | 300 700\M24x42 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 155 | 80 | 25xg | 442
WPEA =
HFE @ SHAFT DIRECTION
A B C D E
@ 31 | - | i £
MIA A Al A & A
M |fEREe NS input shaft | S output shaft =
sze | raio | A |AA|AB|BB| BE[HL| LL| H |HA|HB| M| N| E| F |G |Z or = Bl 5w w:@g;'t
40-70 262|171 |126 [ 131 | 89 | 110| 140| 236 | 70 | 50 | 150 | 190| 15| 150| 20 | 15 | 25 |12 | ax25 [ 60| 28| Bx4 20
50-80 297197 144 | 142 | 107 | 130 160| 268 | 80 | 65 | 170 220| 135|180 | 20 [ 15 | 30 |12 | ax25 | 65| 32| 10xs 27
60-100| 200 | 363|231 |175 | 160 | 122 | 160| 200| 336 [ 100 | 75 | 100 | 270| 155|200 25 | 15 | 40 |15 | sx3 | 75 | 38| 10x5 44
70-120 :gg 408 | 256 | 193 | 190 | 140 | 190 | 240| 430|120 | 90 | 230 | 320| 180|260 30 | 18 | 40 [ 18 | 6x3.5 | 85| 45| 1ax55 73
80-135| 5o | 471|298 |226 | 210|160 | 215 | 270| 480 [135 | 105| 250 | 350| 200 | 200| 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 95| 55 | 16x6 101
80-147 | 800 | 476|301 (229 |212| 160|203 | 270| 501 [ 123 | 105 | 250 | 350| 200 (280 | 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 95| 55 16 %6 112
100-155| 800 | 555|454 269 | 252 | 190 | 235| 200 531 135 | 130] 275 | 390| 220|320 | 35 [ 21 | 50 |25 | ax4 |110| 60| +18x7 144
120-175 200 598|379 | 287 | 262 | 229 | 280 | 335| 600 (160 | 155 | 310 | 430|250 (350 | 40 | 21 | 65 |30 | 8x4 |110| 65| 18x7 201
135-200 662|425 [318 | 305 | 260 [ 310| 375| 666 | 175 | 185 | 360 | 480|290 | 300 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 |125| 70 | 20x7.5 293
155-250 795|510 | 380 | 360 | 302 | 355 | 450| 800 | 200 [ 203 | 460 | 560| 380|480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 [41ss] 90| 2549 462

30,

‘dM
dM

199Npey WLOM * *

M E O E N




VWPBS 2 et 171 il
WP Worm Speed Reducer

y--Q .t

www.boshine.cn

WPES =

Hi¥g @R SHAFT DIRECTION

L A B c D £
- YN LS T = % "
T A &N | A A A6 - A
NS &L A48 input shaft | #ji4 output shaht | EE
5,7
- | A | AA| AB| BB |BE|HH |HL |[LL [H | M |N |E | F |G| 2z weight
size | ratio HS| U | TxV | LS| s | wxY | ka
40-70 262 | 171 126_131 89 35 215 | 105 | 238 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 15 25 12 4x2.5| B0 28 8x4 20
50-80 297 | 197 | 144 ' 142| 107 | 35 250 | 120 | 273 | 170 | 220 ( 185 | 180 | 20 15 | 30 | 12 4x25| 85 | 32 10x5 27

60-100 | 200 (363 | 231 175 | 169 | 122 | 42 310 | 150 | 334 | 190 | 270 | 156 | 220 | 25 15 | 40 | 156 5x3 75 | 38 105 44

70-120 300 408 | 256 193|190|140 55 | 370 | 180 | 423 (230 | 320 | 180 (260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5| 85 | 45 | 14x55 [ 73

4
80-135 a0 471 | 298 | 226 | 210 | 160 | 65 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 | 200 | 280 | 30 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5| 95 | 85 16x6 101

500
80-147 | gpp | 476 | 301 229[212|160 65 430 | 203 | 485 | 250 | 360 (200 | 2B0| 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5| 95 | 55 16 x6 112

100-165| go0 |[555 | 354 | 269 | 252 | 190 | 80 490 | 235 | 541 | 275 | 390 | 220 | 320 | 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 8x4 | 110 | 60 18x7 144

120-175| 900 | 508 | 379 287'262|229 95 | 555 | 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 | 250 | 350 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 8x4 | 110 | 65 18x7 201

135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 305 | 260 | 105 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480|290 | 380 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 10x5 | 125 | 70 | 20x7.5 | 293

155-250 795 | 510 380|3EO|302 103 | 755 | 350 | B24 | 460 | 560 | 380 | 480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 12x5 | 165 | 90 25x9 462

WPEX = WPEQ =

WPEX #higmET WPEO #Hiigm&ERR
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION
M Aok ® ‘oo © N i xiﬁ‘" 8 = nilko 0 ©
T 1 I R LA L8 T T I 1 S 18 (AR Tl A
(A2 I e () N T S S| A
== a==x ==y r==u r==u = = ==
uo
i ) HH AR input shaft | %30 outputshafi | EE
§§ = sl A | AAl AB|BA|BB|BC [BE HB|CA M |N E E EN (VG 4 e weigh
§§]J size ratio i 2 HS| U TxV LS| s WxY (kg)
g 40-70 262|171 [126 | 40 | 13165 | 89 | 50 159|156 [ 295 120|120 [135| 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | ax25 | 60 | 28 | &x4 19
g 50-80 297 [197 | 144 | 50 [142| 70 [107] 65 [187 | 175 [320 [140 (130 [150] 20 | 15 | 80 | 12 | ax25 |65 | 32| 10xs | 27

60-100 | 200 | 363|231 |175| 60 | 168 | 90 | 122 | 75 | 222 | 224 | 375 | 190 |155 | 180 | 26 | 15 | 40 | 15 | s5%3 | 75 | 38 | 10x5 | 44

80-135 :gg 471|208 | 226 | 80 | 210|110 160 | 105 | 295 | 306 | 295 |260 [210 [235| 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | sxas | 95| 55| 16%6 | o6

biil 70-120| 300 | 408|256 | 193 | 70 | 190|100 [ 140 | 90 |260 | 266 | 450 [220 (185 [215| 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x35 | 85 | 45 | 14x55 | 83
Hl

B80-147 600 476|301 | 229 | 80 |212|113 | 160 | 105 | 307 | 310 | 556 | 250 | 254 | 254 | 32 | 18 | 50 | 22 6x3.5 95 | 55 16x6 112

[100-155| gpg | 555|354 [ 269 | 100 | 252 [140 | 190 | 130 [ 345 | 350 [ 590 |290 [245 [295] a5 | 21 | 50 | 25 | 8xa [110] 60| 18x7 | 140

[120-175| 900 |598|379 | 287 | 120 | 262 | 150 | 229 | 155 | 404 | 394 | 640 | 320 [267 | 323 | 40 [ 21 | 65 | 30 8x4 110 65 18x7 191

135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 135 | 305 175 260‘185 460 | 440 | 710 | 370 | 290 | 360'| 40 | 24 ‘ 75 | 35 10x5 125| 70 | 20x7.5 278

155-250 795|510 | 380 | 155 | 360 | 200 | 302 | 203 | 552 | 510 | 860 | 440 |350 |440 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 |[155| 90| 25x9 | 4ap




WPWED =

o
: % @ INDUSTRY

www.boshine.cn

WPE% §E Ja IER i
WP Worm Speed Reducer

- -
Mg @ F T SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c D | E
- 2ay = A 4 }&“ %
A Ag ak,.\ P gﬁdp
16> 4 7
S | ABE (& HBHLEE flange A7l input hole | %144 dhoutput shatt iE
) ) A |AB|BB| BE|AC |BC| AD|BD |HL LL | H ZxL weight
size |input(kW)| ratio LA|LB| LC| LE[LZ |Q [ U| TxV [LS|S | WxY | (ko)
40-70 | 0.12 |287|126[131| 75 |152| 86 | 125| 65 |200| 90 |215|M10x25| 115 | 95 | 140 | 4 | M8 [ 31 |11 |4x12.6| 60|28 | 6x4 | 17
50-80 | 0.18 314[144]142] 83 [169]102] 140| 70 |235) 105|250 |M12x28 115 | 95 [ 140 | 4 | M8 [ 31 |11 [4x12.8] 65|32 | 10x5 | 28
60-100| 0.37 387|175|168| 91 | 216|117 180| 90 |290] 130 310 |M12x30| 130 |110 | 160 | 4 | M8 | 33 |14 |5x16.3| 75|38 | 10x5 | 44
037 | 290 [425 N ELE 124 22 345‘155‘370 ; 10 [0 160 | ma[40[14[5x16.3 “
o T I T [ e M14x32565 [130 | 200 M10| 42 | 10 |Bx21.8| B2 |45 |14%5.5| 86
8 075 | 400 226(210 147 110 400‘ 25|M16x 35 45 48 |19 16x218 55
0-135— = 5gp 499 125|296 260 185 4 x35| 165 | 130 | 200 | 45 |M10 =52 Taxa7 3] 95 16x6 | 101
100-155 1.5 500 |570|268[252[140[345]185]280[120[458] 203461 |M16x35[ 165 [ 130 [ 200 [ 4.5 [M10][ 52 [24 [8x27.3[110] 60| 18x7 | 139
120-175 z(z) ggg 631|287|262| 181|374/ 192 320|140 518‘223 521|M16x 35| 215 | 180 | 250 | 5 |M12 |63 |28 [8x31.3|110] 65| 18x7 | 196
135-20 j-g 680|318|305 | 193] 412| 230| 360|150 580‘245’575 M20x 36| 215 [ 180 | 250 [ 5 [M12| 63 |28 |gx31.3|125| 70 [20x7.5| 285
2 4.0 815|380 360|-212| 500| 285 420|190 | 705|300 700 4ol 210 [160]250 ] 5 [M12| 63 |28 |Bx31.8] . f o 5x9 | 450
R 5.5 224 M4 X 421 5 1230 | 300 | 5 |M12] 83 |38 [10x41.3 258

WPEDA =

Mg @R SHAFT DIRECTION

. B
&
A
BE | AThE | fEhLE HHE flange A FLinput hole |#; 4 fikoutput shaft éﬂ“
| A |AB|BB(BE|HL|LL| H |HA|HB|M |N |E |F |G | Z — weight
size |inpul(kW)| ratio LA[LB|LC[LE[LZ [Q|U| TxV |LS|S | WxY | kg
40-70 | 0.12 287[126/131|75 [110|140/236) 70 | 50 |150[190[115|160[ 20| 15 [ 115 [ 85 [140| 4 | M8 |31 [ 11 |4x12.8| 60| 28| Bx4 | 19
50-80 | 0.18 314[144]142] 83 [130[160[268] 80 | 65 [170[220[135[180[ 20] 15[ 115 | 95 [ 140 | 4 [ M8 |31 | 11 [4x12.8] 65 [32] 10x5 | 27
60-100| 0.37 38717516991 [160[200[336[100] 75 [190[270[155[220[ 25| 15 [ 130 [ 110160 [ 4 [ M8 [ 33 [ 14 [5x16.3[ 75 | 38| 10x5 | 45
0.37 425 109) 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 40 | 14 [5x16.3
70-120 .75 560 345/193/190(:11901240/430/120| 90 230/320|180(260| 30| 18 [qa="T730 (200 | 2 [Wi0|42 |10 [6x218| 85 |45 |14%5:5| 75
0.76 300 48 [ 19 [6x21.8
B0-135 —3 5 499/226/210|125|215(270480/135|105250|350|200(290| 30 | 18 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 |M10 [ 55 [ax27.3| 95 |55 | 166 | 103
0.75 400 48 [ 19 [6x21.8
80147 15 500 |504{229/212|125/203(270/501|123|105/250(350(200(280| 32| 18 | 165 | 130| 200 | 4.5 |M10 55 [ o4 [8x27.3| 95 [ 55| 16x6 | 114
100-155) 1.5 600 [570[269]252[140[235290/531/135]130/275/390[220[320[ 35| 21 | 165 [ 130 | 200 | 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 [8x27.3[110[ 60| 18x7 | 147
2.2 800
120-175—72 oo |631/287/262|181(280/335/600160|155/310/430|250{350( 40 | 21 | 215 | 180 | 250 | 5 | M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3| 110/ 65 | 18x7 | 204
3.0
135~ 3.0 680|318(305(193(310|375/666175|185/360480(290|390( 40 | 24 | 215 [ 180|250 | 5 [M12| 63 | 28 [8x31.3(|125| 70 | 20x7.5| 298
4.0 B 215] , 215 [ 180|250 | 5 [MiZ2| 63 |28 |8x31.3
155-250—=—= 815/380 an2243554508002002031460560380480 45(28 | 265 [230[ 300 | 5 |Mi2| 83 | 38 |10xa1,3 155 90 | 25x9 | 470

3,

dM
dM

199NpeY WO "~ *

b E O E YN



WPUE %2 e 1IER i1
WP Worm Speed Reducer

www.boshine.cn

WPEDS =

A B C D E
[ | H H &i
PN AA A A A
Bl flange A7l input hole ”Hﬂﬁmtpmshaﬁ]!l
B | ANE|fesk A |AB/BB/BE/HL/ILL|H| M| N |E|F| G| Z weight
size |input(kw)| ratio LA|LB|LC |LE|LZ Q| U TxV [LS|S | WxY | kg
40-70 0.12 287|126|131| 75 | 215|105| 238/ 150| 190| 115 150, 20| 15 |[115| 95 | 140 | 4 | M8 |31 | 11| 4x12.8 |60 (28 | 8x4 19
50-80 0.18 314 144|142| 83 | 250 120|273, 170 220| 135/ 180, 20| 15 |[115| 95 | 140| 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 |65 |32 | 10x5 | 27
60-100| 0.37 387|175/ 169| 91 [ 310|150/ 334| 190/ 270| 155| 220| 25| 15 (130 | 110 | 160 | 4 M8 |[33| 14| 5%x16.3 | 75|38 | 10x5 | 45
70120 0.37 425 109 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
0.75 ) 445 193 190 111 370|180 423 230 320| 180| 260 30| 18 165 | 130 | 200 4 Mi0| 42 | 19| 6x21.8 85|45 | 14x55| 75
g (.75 | 200 » 48 | 19| 6x21.8
15 300 |499226|210(125|430|215| 482 250| 360|200/ 290| 30| 18 [ 165 | 130| 200 | 4.5 | M10 52 | 24| 8x27.3 95 (55 | 16x6 | 103
80-147| 0.76 400 48 | 19 | 6x21.8
15 500 | 504|229 212(125 430|2083| 495 250 350|200/ 280 32| 18 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10 52 | 24| 8x27.3 95|55 | 16x6 | 114
100-155) 1.5 800 |570|269|252|140|490|235| 541| 275|390( 220( 320| 35| 21 |165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 (110[60 | 18x7 | 147
2.2 800
120-175. 3.0 900 631|287 262 181|555|260| 600| 310| 430| 250| 350 40| 21 (215 | 180 | 250 | 5 | M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 |110{65 | 1gx7 | 204
3.0
135-200[4—0 680| 318/ 305| 193| 625| 290| 677| 360| 480| 290| 390| 40| 24 |215| 180 | 250 | 5 | Mi2| 63 | 2B | 8x31.3 |125/70 | 20x7.5| 298
| 4 0 215 215|180 | 250 | 5 | M12| 683 | 28 | 8x31.3
165-250 .
815| 380/ 360 224 755|350 824 460|560 380| 480 45| 28 265 | 230 | 300 | 5 | M12| 83 | 38 |10x41.3 165/90 | 25x9 | 470

WPEDX = WPEDO =

2

-IIE-E[g
X
ﬂ,

l' 1
e T i
3 T, A,
_ YL S
WPEDX #i %% WPEDO #hif%x = TN
SHAFT DIRECTION SHAFT DIRECTION T ] IW/K S -1]}1
[ M T
iy A pleB | Py © oy "_—é B| 1%1 +,;Lk [+ _T;T_I'
| I e I f N1 il L 1
Fuled e | | WS 1 %5 | =
= ==u
4 AF3Linputhole | %t $i output shaft| &
WS | AME \feshlt) | 5 salss|ce HBlcA| M| N | E |E[E |6 weight|
size |input(kW) ratio 12 alul Txv |L8|s | wxY| kg
4070 | 0.2 287126 40 [131) 65| 75 50 |145/156 205/ 120{120[135 20 15 | 116 |95 [ 140 | 4 | M8 | 31| 11 [4x12.8| 60| 28| 8x4 | 19
5080 | 0.18 314144 50 [142] 70| 83 | 65 |163 175 320/140130]150, 20| 15 | 115 | 95 | 140 | 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 |4x12.8| 65|32 10x5 | 27
60-100 | 0.87 387]175] 60 [169] 90| 91| 75 |191/224375/190[155/180] 26| 15 | 130 |110 | 160 | 4 | M8 | 33 | 14 |5x16.3| 75| 38| 10x5 | 45
0.37 425 100 229 g 130 (110 160 | | M8 |40 14 5x16.3
70120 75| p00 445193 70 [190100 1190 55,266 450220(185(215) 30 | 18 e a0 00 o 42 [ To [6x218] %5 | 45| 14x55| 65
0.75 19 |6x21.8
S s igz 49 80 |210 110,125/105|260,306 495260210235 30 18 [ 165 |130 | 200 | 4.5 |M10[ 55 4 [ax27.3| 95 | 55| 16x6 | 98
80147 0.78 48 |19 |6x21.8
15 ] 500 (504220 80 |212 113 125 105272310 556,250/264(254| 32| 18 | 165 |180 | 200 | 45 | M10| 55 24 [gx27.5| 95 | 55| 16x6 | 114
100155 1.5 :gg 570269/100(252 140 140/150,303/350 580|200] 245/205( 35 | 21 | 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10] 52 | 24 |8x27.3 110 60| 18x7 | 152
2.2
120175~ 900 |631287 120|262 150/181|155|356,394 640320|267323) 40| 21 |215 180 | 250 | 5 |M12| 63 28 |8x31.3|110/ 65| 18x7 | 194
3.0
185-200— 680/318 135|305 175 193|185( 402|440 710{370| 200360| 40| 24 [215 {180 | 250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 [8x31.3[125) 70 | 20x7.5| 283
63 | 28 |8x31.3
155050 4.0 215 474 215 |180 250 | 5 | Mi2
5.5 815380155360 200 74/209497]510,860|440/350440] 45| 28 | 265 250 [ 300 | 5 | Mi2) 83 38 [toxdt.a) o0 20| 259 | 450




WPER 32 JB R i
WP Worm Speed Reducer

www.boshine.cn

WPWEK = . "

¥ E = SHAFT DIRECTION .
! V] | 5
A B ¢é T
Tomih EE BC
AlA A A B
WM nputshaft | fyiliHhoutputshatt | T
?IZ ﬁzﬂs‘ A AA| AB| B | BE| AC| BC|AD | BD| HH| HL| LL| H ZxL T =l o Wy we(klg)ht
40-70 262 [ 171 | 126|132 | 89 | 152 | 86 | 125| 65 | 35 | 200 | 90 | 215 | Miox25 | 25 | 12 | 4x2.5| 30 8x33.3 17
50-80 so0 |27 197 | 144 [ 150 | 107 | 169 | 102 | 140 | 70 | 35 | 235 | 105 | 250 | M12x28 | 80 | 12 | 4x2.5 | 35 | 10x38.3 | 28
60-100| . | 363|231 175|174 | 122 | 216 | 117 | 180 | 00 | 42 | 290 | 130 | 310 | M12x30 | 40 | 15 | 5x3 | 40 | 12x433 | 43
70-120| 400 | 408 | 256 | 193 [ 180 | 140 | 256 | 124 | 220 | 100 | 55 | 345 | 165 | 370 | M14x32 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 45 | 14x488 | 64
80-135| 500 | 471 | 298 | 226 | 214 | 160 | 206 | 147 | 260 | 110 | 65 | 400 | 185 | 425 | M16x35 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.56 | 60 | 18x64.4 | 99
100-155| 600 | 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 345 | 185 | 280 | 120 | 80 | 458 | 203 | 461 | Mi6x35 | 50 | 26 | 8x4 | 70 | 20x74.9 | 136
120-175) 800 | 5gg | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 374 | 192 [ 320 | 140 | 95 | 518 | 223 | 521 | Mm1ex35 | 65 | 30 | 8x4 | 80 20x85.4 | 193
[135-200 900 ["gg2 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 412 | 230 | 360 | 150 | 105 | 580 | 245 | 575 | M2oxa3s | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 85 | 22x00.4 | 280
156-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 500 | 285 | 420 | 190 | 103 | 705 | 300 | 700 | M24x42 | 85 | 40 12x5 | 110 28x116.4 | 442
WPEKA =
Y
g5
HifE®FT  SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c c
EET pE EET :
A (A A A EE
e
ﬁf fg::t A |AA (AB |B |BE|HL|LL |H [HA/HB|M N |E F |G| 2Z H:Aal:nm s:inv :m“mxf :(kig'ﬂ §§IJ
40-70 262| 171|126 | 132| 89 |110 [140 236 | 70 | 50 | 150 |190 (115 [150| 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 | ax25 | 30 8x33.3 20 g!ﬁ
50-80 297|197 | 144 | 150|107 | 130 [ 160 |268 | 80 | 65 | 170 | 220 (135 [180| 20 | 156 | 30 | 12 | 4x25 | 36 10%38.3 27 8;*:‘:
60-100| 200 | 363|231 (175 (174|122 | 160 [ 200|336 [100| 75 | 190 |270 (155 [220| 25 | 15 | 40 | 15 5%3 | 40 12x43.3 44
70-120 igg 408| 256 | 193 | 180|140 | 190 | 240 | 430 [120 | 80 |230 |320 (180 [260| 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 45 14x48.8 73 z
80-135| 500 | 471|298 226|214 |160 |215 | 270|480 |135 | 105 | 250 | 350 [200 [290| 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x8.5 | 60 18%64.4 101
oo-155 ©00 | 555| 354|269 266|190 |285 | 290 (531 135 130 | 275 | 390 | 220 |320| 35 | 21 | 50 | 25 8x4 | 70 | 20x74.9 144 LI
20-175 ggg 598 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 280 | 335 | 600 | 160 | 155 | 310 | 430 [ 250 (350 | 40 | 21 | 65 | 30 8x4 | 80 | 22x854 | 201
H35-200) 662 425|318 | 324 | 260 | 310 | 375 | 666 | 175 | 185 | 360 | 480 (290 390 | 40 | 24 75 | 85 | 10x5 | 85 | 22x90.4 | 293
l155-250 795| 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 355 | 450 | 800 | 200 | 203 | 460 | 560 (380 (480 | 45 | 28 | 85 | 40 | 12x5 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 462




Sl

www.boshine.cn

WPEKS =

HigmaTEa  SHAFT DIRECTION

VWPBES 2 Gt 17 il
WP Worm Speed Reducer

c
A A
By HIASH inputshatt | St Houput shat | EE
e S ) aa| a8l B |BE|HH|HL| W | H M| N|E|F |G|z weght
size | ratio HE| U | TxV | § WxY (ka)
40-70 262|171 [ 126 | 132 | 89 | 35 (215 | 105 [ 238 | 150 | 190 | 115 | 150 | 20 | 15 | 25 | 12 |4x25 | 30 8x33.3 20
50-80 297 | 197 | 144 | 150 | 107 | 35 | 250 | 120 | 273 | 170 | 220 | 135 | 180 | 20 | 15 | 30 | 12 |4x25 | 35 10x38.3 | 27
60-100 igg 363|231 | 175|174 | 122| 42 [310 | 150 | 334 | 190 | 270 | 155 | 220 | 25 | 15 [ 40 | 15 | 5x8 40 12x43.3 44
70-120| 0, [408 | 256 | 193 | 180 | 140 | 55 | 370 | 180 | 423 | 230 | 320 | 180 | 260 | 30 | 18 | 40 | 18 | 6x3.5 | 45 14x488 | 73
80-135| 500 |471|298 | 226|214 | 160 | 65 | 430 | 215 | 482 | 250 | 350 200 | 290 | 30 18 50 22 6x3.5 60 18x64.4 101
100155 :gz 555 | 354 | 269 | 256 | 190 | 80 | 490 | 235 | 541 | 275 | 200 | 220 | 320 | 35 [ 21 |50 | 25 | 8x4 | 70 | 20x749 | 144
[120-175| 900 598 | 379 | 287 | 282 | 229 | 95 | 555 | 260 | 600 | 310 | 430 250 | 350 | 40 21 65 30 Bx4 80 22x85.4 201
135-200 662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 260 | 105 | 625 | 290 | 677 | 360 | 480 | 290 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 85 22x90.4 | 293
1155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 302 | 103 | 755 | 350 | 824 | 460 | 560 380 | 480 | 45 28 85 40 12x5 110 28x116.4 462
WPWEKO = . .
i BA BC AA
HB AB
) ﬂ : g
X
= | : == wuy
=S T =] ==
8N O \ ‘?ji
T _7*‘; j PN s
&<y \ ‘g‘
4 H Y
| Z G et = =1
e el }} J z g=———4
¥
HIEERT  SHAFT DIRECTION + F b a2
P A input shaft | B Hdloutput shaft EE
| A [AA| AB| B [BA [BC|BE| HB| CA| H| M | N | E | E | E,| G |2Z waight
size ratio HS| U | TxV S WxY (ka)
40-70 262 | 171 | 126 | 132 | 40 65 | 89 50 | 159 | 140 [ 152 | 305 | 120|120 (155 | 20 | 15 | 25 [ 12 | 4x2.5| 30 8x33.3 19.5
so-g0 | [297[197 144 150] 50 | 70 |107 | 65 [ 187 | 155|174 | 350 | 140 | 140 [180 [ 20 [ 15 [30 [12 [4x25] 35 | 10x383 [ 305
60-100 | . |363 231 [175 [ 174 60 | 90 [122 | 76 | 222 | 192|224 | 410 | 190 [ 165 [215[ 22 [ 15 [ 40 [ 15 | 5x3 | 40 | 12x43.3 | 47
70-120 | 400 |408 [256 [193 [ 180 70 [100 [140 | 90 [260 [ 225|264 | 494 220105 [255 | 25 [ 18 [ 40 [ 18 [ 6x35 [ 45 | 14x488 | 69
80-135 | 500 | 471|298 [226 | 214 | 80 | 110 [160 | 105 | 295 | 255 | 304 | 559 | 260 | 230 [ 285 | 30 | 18 | 50 | 22 | 6x3.5 | 60 | 18x644 | 105
100-155| 600 |[555 | 354 | 269 | 256 [ 100 | 140 [190 | 130 | 345 | 320 [ 345 | 605 | 290 [ 250 [ 305 | @5 | 21 [ 50 |25 | 8xa | 70 | 20x748 | 163
120-175| 800 | 598 | 379 |287 | 282 | 120 | 150 |229 | 155 | 404 | 365 | 374 | 675 | 320 273 [348 | 40 | 21 | 65 |30 | 8x4 | 80 | 22x854 | 208
135200 %90 [662 | 425 | 318 | 324 | 135 | 175 | 260 | 185 | 460 | 415 | 424 | 749 | 370 | 305 | 390 | 40 | 24 | 75 | 35 | 10x5 | 85 | 22x90.4 | 302
155-250 795 | 510 | 380 | 400 | 155 | 200 (302 | 203 | 552 | 458 | 510 | 920 | 440|375 | 475 | 45 | 28 | 85 [ 40 | 12X5 | 110 | 28x116.4 | 476




o o WPURE 5C [t iFR N
@@mwsm WP Worm Speed Reducer

www.boshine.cn

WPWEDK =

2,

dM

Jeonpey WIOM " “d M

M E O E N

BiEm RS
SHAFT DIRECTION
A B c D
i | 43
B
A | N N A AN
HHL% flange AF77LInput hole |4gifoutput shatt | B
BS I ADE ), | 5l g |pe|ac|Bc| AD|BD| HL| LL| H| ZxL weight
size |input(kw) ratio LA|LB|LC|LE| | LZ Q|U| TxV S WxY | (k)
40-70 | 0.12 287| 126/ 132| 75| 152| 86 | 125 65 | 200| 90 |215| M10x 25 115 | 95 | 140| 4 | M8 | 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 | 17
50-80 | 0.18 314] 144 150| 83 | 169|102|140| 70 | 235| 105250 M12x 28 115 | 95 | 140| 4 | M8 | 31 |11 |4x12.8 | 35 |10%38.3 | 28
60-100| 0.37 387| 175 174| 91 |216]117]180] 90 | 290| 130[ 310 M12x 30| 130 110 | 160 | 4 | M8 | 83 | 14 5x16.3 | 40 |12x43.3 | 44
0.37 425 109 130 | 110 | 160 M8 | 40| 14 | 5x16.3
70-120 475 | 200 mwawoﬂzss 124/ 220| 100| 345( 155(370| M14x32 oo 10071 4 "ol 4 (19 [exzis | 45 | 14x488 66
0.75 | 3800 48|19 | 6x21.8
80135 ——"." 400 | 499 226/214| 125/ 296| 147|260| 110| 400| 185(425| M16x35 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10[ g [ 24 [ gxo7.5 | 60 |18x64.4 | 101
100-155| 1.5 | 500 | 570, 269|256 140] 345, 185|280 120| 458] 203/ 461) M16x35| 165 | 130 | 200 | 4.5 | M10| 52| 24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20x74.9 | 139
22 | 600
120175 —2 aop |B31(287|282| 181|374 192|320 140| 518| 223 521| M16x 35 215 | 180| 250 | & | M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 80 |22x85.4 | 196
3.0
136-2001— 900 | 5a0| 318|324 193] 412| 230| 360| 150| 580| 245|575 M20x36 215 [ 180 | 250| 5 |Mi12| 63|28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 22%90.4 | 285
4.0 215, 215|180 250 | 5 | M12[ 63[28 [8x31.3
155-250 815 400 420| 190| 705 00 |
55 SB0 400" 5,] 500[ 265] 420{ 1 800|700] M24x42/ g | 530 | 300 | 5 | 12| 83| 38 [10xa1.3| 119 [28x116.4] 450
Y
o] ™ EL
7=
Wigm =T
SHAFT DIRECTION
ES
A B c
T ot L
A Al A ES
BE | ADhE D HilE= flange AAiFLinput hole | HHifoutputshaft | & &
A |AB B |BE HL/LL H [HA/HB/M [N |E |F G Z weight
size InputkW)|  ratio LA | LB |LC| LE|Lz |Q |u| TxV | 8 | WxY | @)
40-70 | 0.12 |287/126132| 75 [110[140[236| 70 | 50 [150(190[115[150/20 | 15 | 115| 95 [140| 4 | M8 |31 |11 | 4x12.8 | 80 | 8x38.3 | 19
50-80 | 0.18 314/144/150| 83 130|160268| 80 | 65 [170(220/135/180 20 |15 | 115| 95 |140| 4 | M8 31 [11 | 4x12.8 35 | 10x38.3 | 27
60-100| 0.37 |387[175 174] 91 1&@100 75 [190]270 15 | 130[ 110[160| 4 [M8 [33 [14 | 5x16.3 | 40 | 12x433 [ 45
0.37 " 425 1109 180 | 110 160 M8 |40 |14 | 5x16.3
i e ggg 5193130"?\190240430120 90 [230(520(180260 30 | 18 15 [ 130]200] 4 |[M10 |42 |19 ex218| | 4X488| 75
_ 0.75 48 [ 19 | 6x21.8
80138 =-2— 400 |499 226 214125215 |270/480[135|105{250|350/200(200| 30 | 18 | 165 130| 200| 4.5 |MIO| 154 4 575 | 60 | 18x64.4| 103
Hoo-155 1.5 500 [570/269|256/140/235|290]531[135(130/275/390(220(320( 35 [ 21 | 165 | 130 200| 4.5 |M10| 52 |24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20x74.9 | 147
22 | 600
120-178—"— g0, |031287|282181/280(335/600 160155310430|250350 40 | 21| 215| 1g0| 250| 5 |M12]68 |28 | 8x31.3| 80 | 55 g5 4 | 204
136-200 2'3 900 l6g0/318 324(1931310/375 666 175185360480’290390 40 |24 | 215| 180  o50| 5 |M12| 63 |28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | soye04 208
4.0 215 215| 180|250| 5 |M12|63 |28 | 8x31.3
155-250 815|380(400[——1355 |450(800|200(203/460 {560 (380|480 e 110
5.5 224 45128 265 | 230300 5 |M12]|83 |38 | 10x41.3 2Bxik16.4] 470




BOS

www.boshine.cn

WPI&E F2 BOIER N
WP Worm Speed Reducer

WPEDKS =

HigERR
SHAFT DIRECTION

A
a
A
BE | ADE 3 LA flange AA17linput hole | #ttih ouputshen | 1
A |AB| B [BE|HL|LL/H |[M |[N E |F |G | Z weight
size |input(kW)| ratio LA |LB|LC [LE [LZ (Q |U | TxV | & WxY | (k)
40-70 | 0.12 287126(132 | 75 |215|105(238| 150 | 180 115 |150| 20 |15 | 115 [ 95 | 140| 4 |M8 |31 |11 | 4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 | 19
50-80 | 0.18 314|144 [150 | 83 |250 [120|273| 170|220/ 135|180| 20 |15 115 | 95 | 140| 4 |M8 | 31 |11 | 4x12.8 | 35 | 10x38.3 | 27
60-100 0.37 387[175[174| 91 [310150[334[ 190 270[ 155 [220] 25 [ 15 | 130 [110] 160 4 [M8 [33 [14 | 5x16.3 | 40 [ 12x43.3 | 45
0.87 | g0 |425 109| . 130 [110] 160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70-120[ 0 75 w00 445|193 180 11370 | 180|423 | 230| 320| 180 | 260| 30 | 18 [ -TyanTo00| 4 [mMi0]42 |19 | 6x21.8| 45 | 14%488 | 75
0.75 48 [19 | 6x21.8
80-135|—"-—| 400 | 499|226(214|125/430 |215|482| 250| 350| 200 | 290| 30 | 18 | 165 (130|200 | 4.5 |M10| o) (54 [ gxp7.3| 60 | 18%64.4 | 108
100155 1.5 | 590 | 570|269 256 140|490 235|541 275|390 220 |520| 35 | 21 | 165 |130 | 200 | 4.5 |M10 | 52 | 24 | 8x27.3 | 70 | 20x74.9 | 147
22 600
120-178— " | gpp |631|287(282|181|555|260|600|310| 430 250 |350| 40 |21 | 215 (180|250 | 5 |M12|63 |28 | 8x31.3 | 80 | ppxg5.4 | 204
3.0 | 900 T
135 50 680|318 (324 193|625 | 290|677 | 360 480 290 |390| 40 | 24 | 215 (180|250 | 5 |M12 63 |28 | 8x31.3 | 85 | 22x90.4 |298
2.0 215 [ [215 180|250 5 |M12| 63 |28 | 8x31.3
155~ 815(380 (400 |~ | 755|350 824 | 460 | 560 380 | 480( 45 | 28 110 .4 | 470
55 224 265 |230| 300 | 5 |M12| 83 |38 | 10x41.3 2x1164
—I——‘
Ear
WIEERT %u
SHAFT DIRECTION 2
ik}
A Aw B I
1 NA-Z
T
BE | ATE £ A flange AL input hole | Hattiflioutput shatt| = 2
A |AB| B |BA/BC|BE/HB|CA|M N |E | Ei|E2 |G| Z weight|
size [input(kW)| ratio LA |IB[LC|LE|LZ|Q U | TxV | § WxY | (ko)
| 40-70 | 0.12 |287(126|132| 40| 65 | 75 | 50 |145|152/305/120/120(155{ 20 | 15 [ 115 | 95 [140| 4 [ M8| 31 | 11 | 4x12.8 | 30 | 8x33.3 | 20
50-80 | 0.18 314/144|150| 50| 70 | 83 | 65 |163|174/350/140,140/180{ 20 | 15 [115 | 95 [140| 4 [ Ms| 31 | 11 [4x12.8 | 35 |10x38.3| 31
60-100| 0.37 387/175(174| 60| 90 | 91| 75 [191|224l410/190/165/215( 22 | 15 [ 130 (110|160 | 4 [Ms| 33 | 14 | 5x16.3 | 40 |12x43.3| 48
0.37 | 200 |425 109| 229 130 | 110|160 M8 | 40 | 14 | 5x16.3
70-120] 075 | a0p 445199180 70 100[, 41 90 [5,,|26414941220/195/255 25 | 18 | 165 | 130|200 | 4 [ppo| 42 | 19 | 6x21.8| 45 | 14x488| 71
0.75 | 400 48 [ 19 | 6x21.8
80135115 | oo |499226(214| 80 |110/125/105260/304|5591260|230/285 30 | 18 | 165 | 130|200 4.5 |M10| 5p | 24 | ax27.3 | 60 | 18x644| 107
100-155| 1.5 so0 |5701269/256,100/140/140,130,303/345/605/200|250/305| 35 | 21 | 165 |130 {200 | 4.5 |M10| 52 | 24 | 8x27.8 | 70 |20x74.9|166
2.2
120175 '~ 800 |631/287|282/120|150|181|155(356(374/675(320|273(348| 40 | 21 | 215 | 180|250 | & |Mi2| 63 | 28 | 8x31.3 | 80 |22x85.4 | 211
900
3.0
1135 20 680318324135175193185402424749370305}39040 24 | 215 180|250 | 5 |M12| 63 | 28 | 8x31,3 | 85 |22x90.4| 807
5525040 215]  [474 ol 215[180[250 [ 5 [Mi2] 63 [ 28 [ 8x31.3]
01*5_5 816/380(400/ 1552005412031, 4715101920 7547545 | 28 | 55 (230|300 | 5 |M12| 83 | 38 |10x41.3] 110 [28X1164) 434




